NOVY

56002/v01 - Novy Altar Top black 30 cm 1 zone 3kW

NR. ART.NR DESCRIPTION

1900395
1900396
1900397
1900398
1900399
1900400
1900402
1900403
1900404
1900405
1900406
1900407
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1900425
93002
93004
93010

Pan support small
Flame cover 3kw
Flame diffuser 3kw
Heat schield medium
Button + bowl

Spark igniter 800 mm
thermocouple 750mm
CSA ignition switch
Igniter unit

Gas faucet 3kw
Connector box
Silicone ring small

Adhesive strip bowl

Conversion kit DE gas Pro
Conversion kit Gas Pro LPG G30/30
Conversion kit Gas Pro NG G20

56002/v01



